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Part Number

1246102
488983-00
1243456
1343545
1243501
488796-00
1246051
000000-00
1349953
488880-00
488811-00
1243530
488813-00
488822-00
1330410
1341996
1243502
1243502
488862-00
488837-00
1347161
000000-00
488979-00
1341235
1341235
1320102
1343008

PartsList for MS350 Type 1

Description

FL.WASHER
LOCK WASHER
NUT

WASHER

SCREW

SHAFT

CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
SPECIAL SCREW
O-RING

LOCK NUT
SCREW

LOCK WASHER
FLAT WASHER
ROLL PIN

NUT

WASHER
WASHER

PIVOT STUD
WARNING LABEL
BLACK JUMPER
No Longer Available
WIRE NUT
SCREW

SCREW

LOCK WASHER
NYLON INSERT
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Item Number
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39
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Part Number

000000-00
1348273
000000-00
906557
1345426
1346291
488808-00
1246047
000000-00
1246064
000000-00
000000-00
898933
000000-00
906523
1246117
906524
488855-00
906525
906526
000000-00
000000-00
900187
906530
000000-00
000000-00
906534

PartsList for MS350 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
RETAINING RING
No Longer Available
SPRING

SHAFT

WASHER

LOCK WASHER
MACH SCREW

No Longer Available
EXT RET RING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
FENCE

FL HD SCREW
TABLE INSERT
SCREW

POINTER

GEAR

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PAD

SLEEVE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BUSHING
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Item Number

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
69
70
71
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
81
82
83
84
85
86

Part Number

1246034
906535
906536
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
1246027
000000-00
488901-00
488846-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
1310016
1330048
000000-00
488792-00
493353-00
000000-00
1246118
000000-00
000000-00
1341947
1246002
1310062

PartsList for MS350 Type 1

Description

CAP SCREW
PLATE

SPRING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
EXT RET RING

No Longer Available
PAD

GUARD

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
DR. SCREW
SCREW

No Longer Available
SPRING

SPRING KEEPER
No Longer Available
ROLL PIN

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FLAT WASHER
MACH SCREW
WASHER
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Item Number

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
100
100
100
101
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
899887
000000-00
1349811
000000-00
1343492
906555
884299
000000-00
488905-00
906511
000000-00
000000-00
488871-00
488953-00
488808-00
000000-00
1246177
1349910
1342930
488829-00
000000-00
330015-03
488808-00
1243456
488886-00

PartsList for MS350 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
KNOB

No Longer Available
BUMPER

No Longer Available
NUT

BASE

HEX WRENCH (5MM)

No Longer Available
BLADE WRENCH
SCALE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
LOCK NUT

LOCK WASHER
LOCK WASHER
No Longer Available
SCREW

DUST DEFLECTOR
CLAMP

SCREW

No Longer Available
NUT,HEX

LOCK WASHER
NUT

HEX HEAD SCREW
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Item Number

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Part Number

489382-00
488871-00
488911-00
488912-00
1344952
1345695
1347143
488916-00
1347141
899864
90513423
1310148
90513423
1347137
1310042
000000-00
1343259
1347162
488953-00
490924-00
491890-00
1347138
1347139
1345702
000000-00
904368
899883

PartsList for MS350 Type 1

Description

SCREW

LOCK NUT

SCREW

GROMMET

SCREW

CORD CLAMP
BRUSH

BRUSH HOUSING
MOTOR HOUSING
WARNING LABEL
ARMATURE&FIELD
SCREW
ARMATURE&FIELD
BEARING

BEARING

No Longer Available
NEEDLE BEARING
SCREW

LOCK WASHER
JACKSHAFT ASSEMBLY
RING

FAN BAFFLE
WAVE WASHER
PAD

No Longer Available
HANDLE SET
SWITCH
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Qty Required
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Item Number

139
141
142
143
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Part Number

1340406
1343051
900242
1345431
488820-00
1342989
488867-00
1342998
488869-00
488870-00
000000-00
000000-00
899917
1246102

PartsList for MS350 Type 1

Description

SCREW

SCREW

DUST BAG ASSEMBLY
SPECIAL SCREW
OUTER FLANGE
ARBOR BOLT
CARRIAGE HEAD SCREW
SPRING

LOWER GUARD
PLATE

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
WARNING LABEL
FL.WASHER
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Qty Required
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